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24V,DC,-20...25 %

MER/YA (SBUS+), PROFIBUS DP

70tA
Vo

1 8%

BUS IN

BUS OUT
D-sub ORI &
XA

9 -1&

22.5 mm x 96.5 mm x 126.5 mm
160 g
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ATV TAURE

AET—2X

AEBE. B
AEBE. RER
HEE (BHEBREY)

BIEICLDENTANGE
MEEN EHEE
MEEN EREE
P
HRSEES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7.0

ETIM 8.0

ETIM 9.0
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Leuze

-25..55°C
-25...70°C
10...95%

IP 20

cULUS

5...150 Hz

EN 60068-2-6

30 g, 11 ms, EN 60068-2-27
10 g, 16 ms, EN 60068-2-29

85364900
27242208
27242208
27242208
27242208
27242208
27242208
27242208
27242208
EC001423
EC001423
EC001423
EC001423
EC001423
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HEE BUS IN

BUS OUT

dxRV2DESR D-sub xR &
24T XA

wmE 9 -1&

e E> 5l

1 n.c.

2 n.c.

3 RxD/TxD-P

4 CNTR-P

5 GND-EXT

6 5 V-EXT

7 n.c.

8 RxD/TxD-N

9 CNTR-N (GND-EXT)
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